Team Scores

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Romeo (Girls)

Bay City John Glenn (Girls)
Millington (Girls)

Yale (Girls)

St Johns (Girls)

Shepherd (Girls)

Mount Pleasant (Girls)
Durand (Girls)

Mt Morris (Girls)

Cass City (Girls)
Ovid-Elsie (Girls)

Midland (Girls)

Saginaw Heritage (Girls)
Marlette (Girls)

Capac (Girls)

Saginaw Swan Valley (Girls)
Montrose (Girls)

Birch Run (Girls)

Printed on 02/16/2026 07:47 a.m.

130.0

82.0

80.5

71.0

66.0

55.0

50.5

40.0

39.0

32.0

30.5

28.0

275

25.0

240

22.0

21.0

19.0



18

20

20

22

22

22

25

25

27

27

29

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

36

36

36

36

41

Lapeer (Girls)

Davison (Girls)

Mayville (Girls)
Marysville (Girls)
Owosso (Girls)

Vassar (Girls)

Burton Bendle (Girls)
Sandusky (Girls)

Bad Axe (Girls)
Hemlock (Girls)

Ithaca (Girls)

Port Huron Northern (Girls)
Flint Kearsley (Girls)
Caro (Girls)

Bay City Central (Girls)
Bay City Western (Girls)
Essexville Garber (Girls)
Breckenridge (Girls)
Brown City (Girls)
Carson City-Crystal (Girls)
Fulton (Girls)

Saginaw United (Girls)

Frankenmuth (Girls)

19.0

18.0

18.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

13.0

13.0

12.0

12.0

11.0

11.0

10.0

9.5

9.0

6.5

6.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

2.0



42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Alma (Girls)
Almont (Girls)
Bridgeport (Girls)
Carrollton (Girls)
Chesaning (Girls)
Clio (Girls)
Corunna (Girls)

Croswell-Lexington (Girls)

Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Port Laker (Girls)

Flint Carman-Ainsworth (Girls)
Flint New Standard Academy (Girls)
Flushing (Girls)

Freeland (Girls)

Grand Blanc (Girls)

Imlay City (Girls)

Lake Fenton (Girls)

Memphis (Girls)

Merrill (Girls)

Midland Bullock Creek (Girls)
Midland Dow (Girls)

New Lothrop (Girls)

Otisville LakeVille Memorial (Girls)

Port Huron (Girls)

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



42  Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary (Girls)
42 St Louis (Girls)

42 Ubly (Girls)

0.0

0.0

0.0



