

Team Scores

Printed on 02/16/2026 07:47 a.m.

Team Scores		
1	Romeo (Girls)	130.0
2	Bay City John Glenn (Girls)	82.0
3	Millington (Girls)	80.5
4	Yale (Girls)	71.0
5	St Johns (Girls)	66.0
6	Shepherd (Girls)	55.0
7	Mount Pleasant (Girls)	50.5
8	Durand (Girls)	40.0
9	Mt Morris (Girls)	39.0
10	Cass City (Girls)	32.0
11	Ovid-Elsie (Girls)	30.5
12	Midland (Girls)	28.0
13	Saginaw Heritage (Girls)	27.5
14	Marlette (Girls)	25.0
15	Capac (Girls)	24.0
16	Saginaw Swan Valley (Girls)	22.0
17	Montrose (Girls)	21.0
18	Birch Run (Girls)	19.0

18	Lapeer (Girls)	19.0
20	Davison (Girls)	18.0
20	Mayville (Girls)	18.0
22	Marysville (Girls)	17.0
22	Owosso (Girls)	17.0
22	Vassar (Girls)	17.0
25	Burton Bendle (Girls)	13.0
25	Sandusky (Girls)	13.0
27	Bad Axe (Girls)	12.0
27	Hemlock (Girls)	12.0
29	Ithaca (Girls)	11.0
29	Port Huron Northern (Girls)	11.0
31	Flint Kearsley (Girls)	10.0
32	Caro (Girls)	9.5
33	Bay City Central (Girls)	9.0
34	Bay City Western (Girls)	6.5
35	Essexville Garber (Girls)	6.0
36	Breckenridge (Girls)	4.0
36	Brown City (Girls)	4.0
36	Carson City-Crystal (Girls)	4.0
36	Fulton (Girls)	4.0
36	Saginaw United (Girls)	4.0
41	Frankenmuth (Girls)	2.0

42	Alma (Girls)	0.0
42	Almont (Girls)	0.0
42	Bridgeport (Girls)	0.0
42	Carrollton (Girls)	0.0
42	Chesaning (Girls)	0.0
42	Clio (Girls)	0.0
42	Corunna (Girls)	0.0
42	Croswell-Lexington (Girls)	0.0
42	Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Port Laker (Girls)	0.0
42	Flint Carman-Ainsworth (Girls)	0.0
42	Flint New Standard Academy (Girls)	0.0
42	Flushing (Girls)	0.0
42	Freeland (Girls)	0.0
42	Grand Blanc (Girls)	0.0
42	Imlay City (Girls)	0.0
42	Lake Fenton (Girls)	0.0
42	Memphis (Girls)	0.0
42	Merrill (Girls)	0.0
42	Midland Bullock Creek (Girls)	0.0
42	Midland Dow (Girls)	0.0
42	New Lothrop (Girls)	0.0
42	Otisville LakeVille Memorial (Girls)	0.0
42	Port Huron (Girls)	0.0

42	Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary (Girls)	0.0
42	St Louis (Girls)	0.0
42	Ubly (Girls)	0.0